

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 36/2025

Vinod Kumar Gupta S/o Shri Hariom Gupta,

----Appellant

Versus

Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax (Central), Jaipur,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Rohan Chatter, Adv. for
Mr.Siddharth Ranka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

26/05/2025

Four weeks' time is granted to remove the defects, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J