

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 36/2025

Vinod Kumar Gupta S/o Shri Hariom Gupta,
-----Appellant

Versus

Principal Commissioner of Income Tax (Central), Jaipur,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Satwika Jha on behalf of
Mr. Siddharth Ranka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

07/08/2025

Counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks time.
List this case on 13.08.2025, as prayed.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J